The potential loss associated with an investment in such Products
is linked to the negative performance of the Underlying and
corresponds to the difference between the invested amount and
the aggregate of the Final Redemption Amount, which may be as

low as zero, and the Interest Amounts and Premium Amounts.
Although the Interest Amounts and the Premium Amounts will,
subject to the issuer risk (see "III.1. Issuer Risk" below) and other
extraordinary events (see "III.2. Early Redemption" below), be
paid in any event, the loss resulting from the negative
performance of the Underlying may equal or even clearly exceed
the Interest Amount and Premium Amount payments. Investors
therefore should be prepared to sustain a partial or total loss of
their investment.

Redemption Scenarios
Investment Amount USD 1,000.00
Underlying Apple Inc
Initial Level USD 179.66
Strike USD 179.66 (100.00%)
Barrier USD 134.745 (75.00%)

Final
Level

Performance
as per
Final Fixing
Date
(in % of the
Initial Level)

Final Redemption Amount (including Coupon) –
if Barrier Event has occurred

Profit/Loss in
% of
the
Investment
Amount

Redemption
Amount
(including Coupon)
– if no Barrier Event
has occurred

Profit/Loss
in % of the
Investment
Amount

USD 107.80 -40% USD 683.07 -31.69%
USD 125.76 -30% USD 783.07 -21.69%
USD 143.73 -20% USD 883.07 -11.69% USD 1,083.07 +8.31%
USD 161.69 -10% USD 983.07 -1.69% USD 1,083.07 +8.31%
USD 179.66 USD 1,083.07 +8.31% USD 1,083.07 +8.31%
USD 197.63 +10% USD 1,083.07 +8.31% USD 1,083.07 +8.31%
USD 215.59 +20% USD 1,083.07 +8.31% USD 1,083.07 +8.31%
USD 233.56 +30% USD 1,083.07 +8.31% USD 1,083.07 +8.31%

The above described redemption scenarios serve exclusively to illustrate the profit and loss prospects and are based on hypothetical
price/level developments and calculated based on the value of the Underlying at the Final Fixing Date. These figures are neither an
indicator nor a warranty of future price/level developments of the Underlying and the market value of the Product.

KEY INFORMATION – VALOR 47262451 – 24 MAY 2019 5/9

Bank Julius Baer & Co. Ltd. – SWITZERLAND

III. Significant Risks for Investors
The following risk disclosure cannot disclose all the risks
associated with an investment in the Products. Therefore,